Jan 14 09 09:20a Sue Gamble _ 913.631.8663 ' p.2

RECEIVED

Jamuary 12, 2009 | | UAN 1 4'" 2009
Sue Gamble ' | ’ RS Govemmstice., o, u;_cs Commizsion

17724 W 67" St
Shawnee, Ks. 66217

Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission ' A E N D E

109 SW 9™ St, Suite 504
Topeka, Ks 66614

To Whom it May Concern:

In reviewing my campaign finances I discovered that 1 failed to include some
contributions and expenditures. Attached are the Contribution and
Expenditures Reports in question with the corrections listed in bold.

ummary Reporl amounts change as follows:

July 28, 2008
Total Contributions: $23,105 .
Cash Available $31,430

" Total Expenditures $21,057.07 . - .

) ~°° .CashénHand/End~ - -~ - $10,37293-- - - -— . e

October 27,2008
Cash on Hand/Beginning ~ $10,372.93

~ Total Contributions S8295
Cash Available $18,667.93
Total Expenditures $14,708.28
Cash on Hand/End $3,959.65

S _»_._,.._“ .—_<.;A.....V.__ »Sinvcmerely;_-_-,_*f,,. [ S ,:,_.,:.. Bt AT S U ..._.‘..,N R MR = e e =t e . o

Sue Gamble -
Candidate for State Senate, Dist. 10



o Schedule A - July 28, 2008
a :

Date Recvd Occupation |
1/22/2008 Mrs.  Jana © Shaver ‘
1/22/2008 Mr.  Willlam Hammond

3/6/2008 Dr. Peter D. Noerdlinger
@ 3/6/2008 Mr. & \David & Valorie Normile
<Q  3/6/2008 Mr & MDavid D. & Deborah A. Hanson
& 3/6/2008 Mr.  'Robert H. Carter
©  3/18/2008 Ms  Sherrelyn Smith ;,
o 3/24/2008 Mr wm Hammond  Ed. Administrator
4/11/2008 Mr  Frank Smith '
4/11/2008 Mrs.  Sally Cauble ¥
6/19/2008 Ms.  Sandra Braden
6/19/2008 Mr.  John C Peterson - Lobbyist
6/19/2008 Mr.  Ivan L Huston
6/19/2008 Mrs.  Sue Gamble Loan to campaign
6/24/2008 Mrs. Cynthia ' Hicks
6/24/2008 Life Sciences Fund PAC
6/27/2008 Mr Duane Fager Banker .
6/27/2008 KNEA PAC
6/27/2008 Stinson, Marrison, Hecker Law Office
6/27/2008 Senate Republican Leadership PAC
713/2008 Heavy Constructors Association PAC
7/3/2008 Higher Education Fund of Greater Kansa PAC _
7/3/2008 Mr & MWilllam B Taylor Businessman .
7/3/2008 Mr & M William A Hall Businessman |
o T7/3/2008 Ms  Mary Birch ‘
€ 7712008 Kansas Cantractors PAC
&S 7/7/2008 Mrs.  Judy * Lair
o 7/7/2008 Dr. Peter D. Noerdlinger
@ 7/1 0/2008 Mrs. Marearl Denning
7/1 0/2008 Mrs.  Mary Davidson Cohen
7/10/2008 Mr & M Harry McDonaid It ) :
7/112/2008 Ks Realtars PAC PAC ;
7/12/2008 KC Regional Assoc. of Realtors PAC ;
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First NamelCompanlerg Last Name

5321 Hilltop Dr.

Addre_és City

113 Woodlane Independence
1904  Burr Parkway Dodge City,
1222 Qakleaf Circle Boulder
Shawnee
7230 Gleason Rd Shawnee
5607 Pawnee Dr. Kansas City
13401 Bluejacket S Overland Park
1904 Burr Parkway Dodge City,
390 SE 110th Ave BIuff City

5§30 Lilac Liberal

Gaches, Braden, Bal 825 S Kansas Ave, Topeka

2841 Plass . Topeka
1511 Brookwood D Hutchinson

Drug Testing' lndus 16217W 125th Ct Olathe’

911 Main St, Ste 2t Kansas City
3320 Spring Creek Topeka

716 SW 10th St.  Topeka
PO Box 419251  Kansas City
PO Box 1772 Topeka

3101 Broadway, St Kansas City

911 Main St, Ste 2¢ Kansas City, Mo

11608 101st Terr  Overland Park,
2101 W67th 8t Mission Hills
10509 Goddard #2" Overland Park
PO Box 5061 Topeka

1331 Xylan Rd.  Piqua,

1222 Oakleaf Circle Boulder

8416 W 115th St Overland Pk
12817 Briar Leawood
11617.W 1435t Olathe

3644 SW Burlingar Topeka

11150 Overbrook F Leawood

‘St

Ks'

Ks
Co
Ks

Ks

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

Ks
Mo

. Ks

Ks

" Mo

Ks
Mo

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Co
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

Zip

67301
67801-732
80304
66226
66277
66108
66213
67801-232
87018
67901
66612-120
66611
67502-261

66062-118

64105-530

66614
66612-168
64141-625
66601-177
64111-922
64105-530

166214
66208-220

166214

66605

166761

180304

186210

66209

66062

166611

166211

:hec.aslayP: Amount

X

MKIEXMXHEXIKXEXXIXHKHKEHM AKX RX MK M R XX XXX XK XXX XX

100.00
- 100.00

40.00 -

100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00

© 50.00
100.00
250.00
250.00 .
25.00
3,000.00
200.00
1,000.00
150.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000,00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
50.00
1,000.00
.100.00
30.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
1,000.00
' 250.00
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7/16/2008

7/19/2008

7/19/2008 Mrs.
7/19/2008 Mrs.
7/49/2008 Mrs,

7/19/2008 Ms

7/19/2008 Mr & MHarvey J

7/19/2008 Ms

7120/2008 Ms.

7/20/2008 Ms.
7/20/2008 Ms.

- 712172008

i
'

. Gaches, Braden, Barbee & Assoc
7/16/2008 Mr & MEugene R . Wilson
7/16/2008 Ms  Sally  Levitt
7/16/2008 Mrs. Mary Ca Ralstin
7/16/2008 Mr & MDon . Hineman
7/16/2008 Ms MdJ . Allen
7/16/2008 Mr & MWinston - Grantham
7/16/2008 Ms Suzanne . Gamble
7/16/2008 Mr.  Alan Baker-
7/16/2008 Mr Sam Smith
7/18/2008 Mr. - Roger Lambson
7/16/2008 Mr. . Joel Kesler
7/16/2008 Mr.  Charles Clark
7/18/2008 Ms.  Kay N Callison
7/18/2008 Mr & MJohn E Turner
7/18/2008 Dr & M Morris F Wise
7/18/2008 Mr.  Harvey S Bodker
7/18/2008 Dr & M Craig K . Denny
7/18/2008 Ms  Suzanne Allen
7/18/2008 Mr* Ben Craig
7/18/2008 Mr & MRobert - Jefferis
7/19/1608 Mrs.  Margaret . Amos
7/19/2008 Lathrop & Gagem LC
7/18/2008 Dr = James C " Quigley
7/19/2008 Halimark Cards , '
7/19/2008 Mr & MRobert S Schroeder

Kansas Bankers Association

Gloria - Ruttman
Eleanor  Lowe
Kathleen White
Phyilis Craft
Fried
Daphne G Fautin
Anne Hodgdon
Kathleen Hermes
Merrily Shultz

Mainstream Coalition

Lobbyist
Businessman

Rancher
Realtor

* Retired

Prof. Engineer

Community Activist
‘Banker

Attorney
Physician
Buainwaa

825 S Kansas Ave, Topeka
14117 W 86th Ct Shawnee
21007 W 60th Terr Shawnee .
14708 W 71st Terr Shawnee

116 S Longhorn .
8053 Hall

Dighton
Lenexa

7901 Mullen Road Lenexa

47724 W 67th St

8159 Constance.

Shawnee
Lenexa

2820 SE Mass Ave Topeka

5707 Oakview Stre Shawnee
4308'W. 125th Stre Leawood

8300 Fontana Prairie Village

55 Le Mans Ct ~ Prairie Villags
6119 W 128th St Overland Park
4005 W 100th Terr Overland Park
9401.Nall Ave, Ste Shawnee Mission
14609 W 83rd Terr Lenexa

Community Voluntee 17210 W 70th St

PAC

PAC

12609 Hauser St

.3301 W 69th St

7137 Booth St -
10506 W B1st St

6511 Seneca Rd  Mission Hills

12529 Knox ~ Overland Park

6000 Richards Shawnee

5321 Park St - Shawnee

2345 Grand Blvd  Kansas City
13112 W 84th St. lLenexa

PO Box 419580  Kansas City

Shawnee
215 SE 8th Ave  Topeka

Overland Park
Shawnee Mission
Prairie Village
Shawnee

4003 Homestead L Prairie Vliage
Commumty Voluntee 796 E 1217 Road Lawrence
Community Voluntee 20320 W. 83rd St. Lenexa,

9531 Bsiinder

Leawood

15689 S Blackfeatt Olathe

PO Box 6073

Leawood

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

Ks
‘Ks

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Mo
Ks
Mo
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

" Ks

Ks
Ks

‘KS.

KS
KS
KS
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B66612-451

66216
66218
66216
67839
66219
66215
66217
66215
66605
66216
66209
-86207
66208
66209
66211
66207
66215
66208-171
66213
66206-172
66216

64108-268
66215-285,
64141-658

-~ BB217

66603

66213-364.

66208

66208-335

66203

66208154

66047
86220
66206
66062
66206

HKXXX XX

BB D DR K D X DX XK B X X X M X X X
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- 250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

1,000.00
50.00

50.00
250.00
20.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
30.00
100.00

" 100.00
500.00
250.00
200.00

50.00
100.00
500.00
250.00.

1,000.00
250.00
250.00

50.00
100.00

50.00

50.00
100.00

. 200.00

500.00
50.00
50.00

250.00
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7/21/2008 Mrs.  Nancy

Lusk
7/21/2008 Mrs. Frances Mayer
7/21/2008 Mr & MGary L Dettmer
7/21/2008 Mrs.  Jacqueline C Oakes
7/21/2008 Kansas Families for Education PAC o
7/21/2008 Ellen Miller Group Sole Propriortér - PR
7/24/2008 Mrs.  Audrey Langworthy :
7/21/2008 Mrs.  Ann McM Kenney
7/21/2008 Mrs.  Dorothy H Beattie :
7/21/2008 Dr & MWm V McKnelly Jr Physician
7/21/2008 Ms Phyllis Stanley :
7/21/2008 Mr & M1 B "Sonny"” Rundell
7/21/2008 Ms_ Joan Millon
7i24/2008 Mr.  Richard Wiseman

Lehman

712712008 Mr.  Alan

55601 SW Meadowl Andover
6518 Mithaven = Mission Hills
11216 W 52nd Teri Shawnee
2900 Regency Dr  Independence
15941 W 65th St, M Shawnee
8028 Westgate Dr Lenexa

6324 Ash Prairie Village
9814 Overbrook Cr Leawood
7210 Noland Rd  Shawnee
7228 Hadley St  Overland Park
38 Ranchwood, PC Augusta,

PO Box 813 Syracuse
10146 S. Shadow ( Olathe

7925 Darnell Lane Lenexa

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

- Ks~

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

- Ks

Ks
ks

" Ks

87002
66202
66203
67301
66217
66215
'66208
66206
66216
166204
167010

167878

166061

186215

KX XXX XXX XX .

x XX

PP PPN D DA P B PP

100.00
25.00
50.00

100.00

2560.00

.250.00

100.00

100.00
25.00

250.00

. 10.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

100.00

$ 23,105.00



. 1712008
| 1/25/2008
| 1/29/2008

' 2/13/2008

4/23/2008
. 5/18/2008
. 5/21/2008
. 6/6/2008
| 6/17/2008
. 6/19/2008
7/3/2008
. 7/10/2008
| 7/10/2008
' 7/16/2008
| 7/12/2008 .
| 7117/2008
' 7/22/2008 -
| 7/24/2008
| 7124/2008

712412008 -

[
i
o
1

Schedule C - July 28, 2008 Report

1003 Chris Carter -
1004 Steve Cloud a
1005 Chris Carter -
1006 Chris Carter|-
' - Invoice # 860804 .
1008 Chris Carter;-
1009 Chris Carter

1007 Chris Carter

1010 Chris Carter -
1011 Chris Carteri-

l

l
1002 Sue Gamble

‘Invelce # 960802

Invoice # 960801
Invoice # 960803

Invoice # 960805
- Invoice # 960806
Invoice # 960807
Invoice # 360808

1012 JoCo Electlon
1013 JoCo Election
1014 Alford Photography

1015 The Record News
1016 Fed Ex-Klnkos -

1017 US Postal Serwce
1018 US Postal: Sewlce

101 9 Record News

1020 Chris Carter; -

i
i
|

Involce # 960809

PayPaI Feeé thru 7/24/08

Invoice # 26311

Reumbursement for inv #96702 960701

' Websne Dvlpmtt L

Refunded contribution - see a

Campaign Consulting
Small Push 250 fun

-8mall Bush 250 re-run

Lrg Push Card 10000 Run
Magnetic Signs |
Campaign Stickers

Yard signs 10003

Disc Advance Ba!lots Not|f|catlon + datly &-| mall
. Photo Sitting - e+ mail dlstnbutlon

Advance Ballot Postcard
Solicitation Letter.:

'
I

tached letter

!

'
|
3

'-i
i

Postage for Advance Ballot Postcard
Postage for Advance Ballot Postcard

Printing/mailing 4 AV Posteard + Trust Postcard

Unpald Sales Tax from lnvolce # 960804

$ 2,000.00
$ 750.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,750.00
$ 241.00
$ 109.25
$ 1,202.47
$ 14250
$ 339.43
$ 2,235.51
Void

$
$ 32.26
$ 5,954.92
$ 12581
$
3
$
¥
$

210.00

8.25
143.33

$21,057.07

175.00

84,00

4,463.,34.

B0Z:60 60 ¥ uer
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